	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THIS INDI	ENTURE WITN	NESSETH		
Γhat	JOHN BOE	RSMA and DAR	LENE BOERSM	A, his Wife	6	
of	Lake	County	and State of	Indiana	0	
	13410	County,		munu	9	-
					52	
		CON	VEY & WARRA	ANT	တ	*
0	DAVID T.	BOERSMA and J	ULIANNE BOE	RSMA, his Wife	We the second se	
f	Lake	County,	and State of	Indiana	2	
or the sum	ofTEN	AND 00/100THS	~~~	(\$_*10		e <del>lla</del> rs.
nd other g	ood and valuabl	e consideration, th	he receipt of which	ch is hereby acknow	v <b>Ave</b> ed. The fold	dwing
escribed R	Real estate, in _	<u>Lake</u> Cou	nty, in the State	of Indiana, to wit:	29 E	
0, 89, 90,	91, 160, 161, 25	55 and 377, both in	nclusive 382 to 4	ark, (being a Resub 03, both inclusive on the Recorder o	of Cedar Point Pa	rk), as
ommonly	known as:	13412 Hickory	St., Cedar Lake	, IN 46303		•
EV NO	21 25 0027	-0001 (Lot 1) 0	cument	is		
EI NO.	31-35-0037	-0001 (Lot 1) -0002 (Lot 2) T	OFFIC			~
END TAX	X STATEMENT	Tios Dowidi		lizd lickoty St. fCed	dar Lake, IN 4630	)3
N WITNE	SS WHEREOF	the Lake the said JO	County Re	corder! and DARLENE BO	DERSMA	
ova harav	into set their	Hand this	dayo	f October	20	015.
ave nereu	unto set <u>then</u>	riand_ uns	day of	October	, 20	113.
			JOHN BOERSM	MA O	(	SEAL)
			Jan Car	o Doers	ma (S	EAL)
		<u> </u>	DARLENE BO	ERSMA DULY EN	ITERED FOR TAXATION S ACCEPTANCE FOR TRA	SUBJECT NSFER
				Lilays	MODEL BUILDER OF THE	
tate of Illi	nois Co	ok County, ss:	SEAL MOIANA LILIA		JAN <b>28</b> 2016	50
Befo	ore me, the unde	ersigned, a Notary	Public in and for	said County and Sta	ate personally ap	peared
ie within i	named JOH	N BUERSMA and	DAKLENE BU	JERSMA		**************************************
	_	abscribed my nam		e <u>their</u> voluntary a official seal.	ict and deed, in v	vitness
			11 1	11/1		-
ly Commi	ission expires:/	2/21/15	Mills	S DEMIN	Notary Notary	Public
esident of	f Cook	County			FFICIAL SEAL V S KROLIKOWSKI	<b>{</b>
				NOTARY PL	JBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOI IISSION EXPIRES:12/21/15	
hia matuu	mant muchanad b	zz. Atturnous Dol	- A A - J	··········	······	کس
ms instrui	ment prepared b	y: Attorney Dal Attorney's #:		18225 Burnham Av 71	ve., Lansing, IL 6	U438
			,	/ /		
affirm m	dur the nanelties	for navious that	I have talean was	conable come to made	ant again Social C.	aousitu
		s for perjury, that unless required by		sonable care to reda	ici cach social s	sour <sub>g</sub> ty
				-//	)	
ated:	0-1-1	5	Tale	Leder		- ==-
						17-
						in W
			•		) ^	54 117
					129	7 <i>1</i>
					E A	11

E